Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Copper alloy, Gold-plated
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CHS  -  06  T  A  1
Series name
No. of bits
01：1 bit
02：2 bits
04：4 bits
06：6 bits
08：8 bits
10：110 bits
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
Structure
1：Non-washable type (Without seal tape)
Standard type
2：Non-washable type (With seal tape)
Blank : Washable type (With seal tape)
Form of packaging
T ：Taping (Reel)
M：Magazine
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
①
③
⑥
④
⑤
②
SLIDE SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
RoHS compliant
Pieces in package
Pieces in package
　　　　　　 A (J-hook)
Washable type (With seal tape)
Non-washable type (With seal tape)
CHS
SLIDE SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of bits
1
2
4
6
8
10
Form of
packaging
Shape of
terminals
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
Taping
Magazine
Plastic bag
 CHS-01TA1 CHS-01TB1 CHS-01TA2 CHS-01TB2 1000 pcs./reel
 CHS-01A1 CHS-01B1   50 pcs./pack
 CHS-02TA1 CHS-02TB1 CHS-02TA2 CHS-02TB2 500 pcs./reel